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AANXUMNA JACQUELINE

Htan

f/?)oz)‘/ y/)‘{y()//(% Bad 160 MA
Elderberry Flowers, Tuberose Water, Vodka,
Lemon-Lime Sorbet, Cremant Rose

Champs Elysees 200 wa
Gin Lime, Basil, Sir Edmond, Fennel, Sweet & Sour

Bellini75 250 ua
Peach Vergus, Gin Portobello Road, Prosecco,
Sweet & Sour

Noix De Coco 200 wa
Pineapple Vergus, Coconut, Rhum, Sweet & Sour

Croissant 160 ma
Butter, Rhum, Orgeat, Milk Sugar

Simone de Beauvoir 350 wa
Strawberry Vermouth & Water, Jerez Fino, Bitter

The Renaissance 130 wa
Brioche, Maple Syrup, Arabica, Cognac, Black Caviar

Franc 200 wa
Fig & Date Whiskey, Sichuan pepper Vermoth,
Amaro

Le Petit Prince 130 wa
Grapefruit Vodka, Cinnamon Flowers, Almond
Flowers, Berries

Le Petit Orgasme 300 ma
Banana water, Wine, Peach Soju

La Fontaine 200 wa
Gin Lime, Lychee water, Rhubarb

Rouge 400 ma
Beetroot, Whiskey, Honey pomelo

NON - ALCO 400 ma

Pink Peach

Creamy Peach, Lemon, Soda

Panton
Aloe, Yuzu, Lemon, Orange

1590

890

1190

890

1190

890

1590

1190

890

1190

890

1190

590

590
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B()13J</\ 40 MA

OHeruH
YarkoBckui

Grey Goose

Z&)%(V1f1 40 MA

Domaine du Coquerel Gin
Normindia

Domaine du Coquerel Gin Normindia
Barrel Aged

Gin Normindia Pamplemousse
Pink Grapefruit

Bombay Sapphire
Mayfair London Dry
Portobello Road Savoury
Gin Mare

Le Gin Christian Drouin
Nordes Gin

Gin Mare Capri

YUKIYO Yudzu

YUKIYO Japanese Blossom

690

540

790

640

740

740

790

890

890

940

990

1040

1090

1090

1090

Mr. Gaston Gin Organic Sherry Cask Finish 1190

Le Gin de Christian Drouin Pira

Le Gin de Christian Drouin Carmina
Generous Azur

Ferdinands Saar Dry Gin

“44°N”

Mirabeau Dry Rose

Citadelle No Mistake Old Tom

1190

1190

1190

1240

2490

2490

2490



TEKMAA NN MECKAAD 40 wa

Patron Silver

Don Ramon Silver

Don Ramon Reposado

Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple

Rooster Rojo Reposado Ahumado

POM 40 ma

Oakheart Original

Beach House

Angostura Reserva

Matusalem Insolito Wine Cask

Botucal Riserva Exclusiva “Diplomatico”

Angostura 1787

BUCKIN 40 ma

OPAHUNA (KYNAXKMPOBAHHbIN)

Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin

The Unique Blended Whisky
Bellevoye Finition Sauternes
Bellevoye Finition Rhum Bellevoye
Cap a Pie Blended Whisky

Edition Tourbee

Bellevoye Finition Calvados

Jacqueline pekomeHayeT B[l_l_[VOYE

680

690

790

990

1190

490

590

590

690

1390

1690

990

190

1290

1290

1860

1890

2140



BUCKW 40 ma

®PAHLINA (OAHOCOAOAOBbI)

Couvreur's Clerach Cereal Spirit 1090
Heriose Le Classique 1140
Maison Peyrat, Villa N216 1340
Brenne French Single Malt Whisky 1390

Brenne 10 Year French Single Malt Whisky 1890

NPAAHANSA (KYTNAXKMPOBAHHbIN)

Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask 590
The Dubliner Irish 590
Bushmills Original 640
Black Irish 690
The Whistler Oloroso Sherry 790

Cask Finish Irish Whiskey

The Whistler Calvados Cask Finish 830
Irish Whiskey
Hinch Sherry Cask Finish 10 1390

NPAAHANSA (OAHOCOAOAOBbIN)

Bushmill's 10 840

LOTAAHANSA (KYMAXKNPOBAHHbI)

Dewar's White Label 590
Dewar's Portuguese Smooth 8 640
Johnnie Walker Black Label 740

Chivas Regal 18 1290



LUOTAAHANA

(OAHOCOAOAOBLIN 11 OCTPOBHON)

Smokehead
Aberfeldy 12
Singleton 12
Talisker 10
Mortlach 16

The Macallan 15

KOHbBAK 40 ma

Maison Gautier Cognac VS
Frapin VS

Lautrec Cognac VSOP Grande
Champagne Premier Cru

Frapin V.S.O.P. Grande Champagne

Frapin Aged 15 Years
Grande Champagne

Lautrec Cognac XO
Grande Champagne Premier Cru

Frapin Chateau Fontpinot XO
Grande Champagne

Frapin Cigar Blend Grande Champagne

Lautrec Cognac EXTRA
Grande Champagne Premier Cru

Frapin V.I.P. XO Grande Champagne

/CUGNAC

Jacqueline pekomeHayeT FRAPIN

1040

1040

1040

1240

1980

3590

940

1290

1490

1640

2090

2190

2490

2540

3190

3390
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APMAHDBAK 40 wa

Bas-Armagnac Darroze Les Grands
Assemblages 8 Ans d'Age

Bas-Armagnac Darroze Les Grands
Assemblages 12 Ans d'Age

Bas-Armagnac Darroze Les Grands
Assemblages 20 Ans d'Age

KAABBAAOC 40 wa

Marquis de Montdidier VS

Boulard Grand Solage

Boulard VSOP Rye Cask Finish
Boulard VSOP Bourbon Cask Finish
Marquis de Montdidier 12

Boulard Auguste XO

OHEIM'MH GOURMET 40 wa

OHermnH Gourmet YepHasa cMopogmHa
OwnervH Gourmet BuiiHa

OnerunH Gourmet perindpyT

JACQUELINE

1190

1540

2390

790

940

1440

1290

2090

3190

490

490

490



ATTEPUTKBbI N1 AVIDKECTUBbI 40 wia

Dolin Blanc/ Rouge/ Dry 490
Dolin Chamberyzette 540
Martini Riserva Rubino 790
Martini Riserva Ambrato 790
Martini Riserva Bitter 790
Fernet-Branca 790
Suze 790
Cointreau 790
G.E. Massenez Eaux-De-Vie Poire 1190
Prisonniere

MMBO 330 ma

Herkenrode CISTER (Blond) 590
Blanche de Namur (Wheat beer) 590
Petrus Dubbel 590
Krieken Bier (Cherry lager) 250 mn 590
Peronin/a 590

TASNNPOBAHHBIE HATMTKW
N COKIN 200 wa

The Gardenist Tonic Water/ Birch 320
Tonic Water/ Grapefruit Tonic Water/
Red Currant/ Ginger Beer

Cok Bacc. 320

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero 320

CBEXKEBBIDKATBIE COKU 950 wa

AnenbcuH/ MNpennodpyt/ Abnoko/ 540
MopkoBb/ Cenbaepet



KO®E

Scnpecco/ [IBonHowm acnpecco 20740 wa 230/280

Scnpecco MakkmaTo 70 Ma
AmMepukaHo 220 Ma
KanyunHo* 330 mMA
NatTe* 330 ma
®nat yant* 220 MA
KopTapo* 100 MA
Kakao* 330 MA
MaTtua 3eneHas/ Tapo* 330 MA
Pad knaccuueckmin* 330 MA
ABTOPCKWE

KO®ENHBIE HAMNTKN

NaTtTe LiBeTOuUHbIN 270 Ma
KodeiHoe 3epHo, pOMaLLKOBbIN MUKC, MOMTOKO

MaTua CuHranyp 270 MA

MaTua, KOKOCOBOE MOOKO, CUHIanypPCKuii MUKC

bpayHu 220 MA
KodeinHoe 3epHO, MONOKO, COYC LLIOKONAAHbIN,
MyCKaTHbIZ opex

*Ha an bTEPHaTUBHOM MOJIOKEe

JACQUELINE

280

280

380

380

380

280

380

480

480

450

450

450

+100



YA 500 wa

OsHb XyH CyH YxeHb
CeHua

Opn lpewn

[aba AnunwaHb A knacc
Te ryaHb VHb A knacc
MonouHbln YnyH

[a XyH MNao
KacmuyHoBbIN
TnbeTckas Pomaluka

[peunHbIM Yan

YA OPYKTOBbI 500 ma

AwnBa - baHaH - Pomaluka

BuHorpag - CeHua

BOAA

Evian, still
Evian, still
Perrier, sparkling

Saint-Geron, sparkling

330 ma

750 mMA

330 ma

750 MA

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

690

1190

590

1290



BY GLASSES

MOUSSEUX

Limoux N/V

Normandy N/V

Champagne N/V

Champagne N/V

Savoie N7V

Bourgogne N/V

BLANC

Gascony 2011

Languedoc 2022

Jura 2021

Alsace 2020

Loire 2021

ROSE

Provence 2022

ORANGE

Provence 2021

125 MA

Blanquette de Limoux
Tradition Brut, Domaine
Delmas

Pomme Double, Pere
Magloire

Premier Cru Brut,

Forget-Brimont

Privee Reserve Brut,
Chanoine

Cremant de Savoie Brut,

Jean Perrier et Fils

Cremant de Bourgogne
Rose Brut, Andre Delorme

Attitude, Domaine de Joy

Picpoul de Pinet Heritage
An 1618, Gerard Bertand

Arbois Savagnin Ouile,
Domaine Rolet

Tutti Frutti de Stephane,
Les Vins Pirouettes

Menetou-Salon, Berthier

Couer du Rouet,
Chateau du Rouet

Orange Gold,
Gerard Bertrand

790

690

1990

1750

1190

890

950

790

1600

990

1500

750

1200



BY GLASSES 125ua

ROUGE

Beaujolais 2020 Gamay Mignon,
Damien Coquelet

Bordeaux 2020 Cuvee Prince Noir
Bordeaux Superieur,

Chateau de Camarsac

Rhone 2018 Mar i Muntanya,
Domaine de I'Horizon

Corse 2022 Niellucciu-Syrah,
Domaine Casanova

Bourgogne 2020 Auxey-Duresses Rouge,
Domaine Agnes Paquet

WINE DIGESTIF 60w

Bordeaux 2018 Les Garonnelles Sauternes,
Lucien Lurton

Roussillon 1995 Rivesaltes, M.Chapoutier

Jura 2013 Les Larmes du Paradis,
Domaine de Saint Pierre

Gascony N/v Floc de Gascogne Rouge,
Lafontan

XEPECHI N TTIOPTO 40 wa

Jerez De pedro Ximenez
Innocente Fino
Alexandro Medium

Quinta de la Rosa 20 Year Old Tawny

1690

790

1100

890

2200

650

850

1790

490

590

790

790

1040



